Haltestellenauflistung
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KOM-Linie 210
1 Marderweg
2 Agnesstralle
3 Kreuzstralie
4 Rollinghausen Kirche
5 Niederstralie
6 Lansingfeld
7 PlalBhofsbank
8 Konigsbank
9 Am WaldschlofRchen
10 Antoniusstralle
11 Konigstralde
12 Rheinstralie
13 Konig-Ludwig-Stralie
14 Am Neumarkt
15 Bdurgerhaus Sud
16 Feldstralle
17  Auf der Jungfernheide
18 Hochstralle
19 Hellbachstralle
20 RE-Sud Bf
21 Karlstralle
22 Michaelstralie
23 Hochlarmark/Matthiasstrale
24 Konradtstralie
25 Neue Horizonte
26 Industriegebiet
27 Autobahn
28 Katzenbuschstralie
29 Waldenburger Stralle
30 Adalbertstral’e
31 Gelsenkirchener Strale
32 Roonstrale
33 Clemensstralle
34 Herner StralRe
35 Sedanstralle
36 Elisabethstralle
37 Theodor-Heuss-Stralte
38 Herten Mitte

KOM-Linien_K-Kollwitz-GesamtS

Recklinghausen Hbf
Viehtor

Bruchweg
Weidestralle
Bergwerk General Blumenthal
Vestlandhalle
Hohenhorster Weg
Theodor-Esch-Strale
Weserstralie

Kolner StralRe
Konig-Ludwig-Strale
Am Neumarkt
Marienstralle
Engelbertstralle
Hochlarmarkstral3e
Kanalbricke
Hoverskamp

Schlol} Strinkede
Bismarkstralie

Herne Bf



KOM-Linie 234
1 Herten Mitte
2 Herten Rathaus
3 Kurt-Schumacher-Strale
4 Theodor-Heuss-Stralte
5 Elisabethstralle
6 Sedanstralle
7 Herner Stralle
8 Stadtwerke
9 Katzenbuschstralle
10 Autobahn
11 Industriegebiet
12 Neue Horizonte
13 Piusstralle
14 Salentinstralle
15 WaldstralRe
16 Baumstralie
17 Brunnenstralle
18 FarnstralRe
19 Tannenstrale
20 Konig-Ludwig-StralRe
21 Am Neumarkt
22 Marienstralie
23 Saarstralle
24 Pappelallee
25 Overbergstralle
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Alte Grenzstrale
Heinrichstralle
Reginastralle
Luisenstralle
Hermannstralde
Marderweg
Rollinghauser Stralle
Kapellenstralie
Henrichenburger Stralle
Margarethenstralie
Schulstral’e
Lalfstralle

Am alten Kirchplatz
Suderwich Friedhof
Esseler Stralle/Lohweg
Kampmannsweg
Essel Kirche

Esseler Strale

O-E Sportplatz Titania
Kiesenfeldweg
Elbestrale
Bachstrale

An der Feuerwache
Halluinstralle

Berliner Platz



